
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP C SESSION 1 (5 MINUTES FREE)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

LOUISIANA SUPERDOME - NEW ORLEANS, LA

ROUND 5 OF 8 - MARCH 14, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - East

NEW ORLEANS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

496 H. Shryock  221.0571

520 T. Gallo  821.1262

43 B. Tickle  621.1393

82 J. Carpenter  421.3674

309 S. Dally  721.4325

811 J. Lichtle  821.4506

247 T. Parks  621.4647

731 S. Roman  821.5228

394 T. Moore  521.5559

831 R. Smith  621.63410

385 A. Gulley  621.71711

216 J. Boothroyd  321.93612

862 O. Barbaree  722.16213

231 J. Lowry  422.25614

339 M. Thacker  1023.10015

389 J. Fisher  223.16216

588 J. Lumsden  423.85917

566 L. Martin  229.20618

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

43 B. Tickle  420.5721

82 J. Carpenter  220.6962

247 T. Parks  720.7603

831 R. Smith  620.8294

811 J. Lichtle  521.0075

520 T. Gallo  1221.2416

216 J. Boothroyd  321.4627

496 H. Shryock  721.4788

385 A. Gulley  221.7909

731 S. Roman  1121.98510

566 L. Martin  121.98811

309 S. Dally  222.08612

394 T. Moore  722.46413

231 J. Lowry  1322.73514

862 O. Barbaree  323.26515

339 M. Thacker  1023.40316

389 J. Fisher  823.51817

588 J. Lumsden  325.62218

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

496 H. Shryock  714.3571

520 T. Gallo  814.4502

43 B. Tickle  814.4923

811 J. Lichtle  614.6284

82 J. Carpenter  214.6295

385 A. Gulley  714.7346

731 S. Roman  1014.7517

831 R. Smith  614.8508

309 S. Dally  214.8739

216 J. Boothroyd  314.92410

247 T. Parks  915.08711

862 O. Barbaree  815.12512

566 L. Martin  115.24613

394 T. Moore  415.40314

231 J. Lowry  815.81215

389 J. Fisher  315.81416

339 M. Thacker  1015.93817

588 J. Lumsden  517.28218
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